
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Ladies
5th Continental Cup Competition

Falun (SWE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 01 MAR 2014

START: 11:19

END: 12:27

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Pertile Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant Hasslberger Thomas, GER

Chief of Competition Halvardsson Jan, SWE

Judges

Busk Per, SWEA

Lind Daniel, SWEB

Nieminen Teppo, FINC

Lindquist Anders, SWED

Nordin Hans, SWEE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 6.40/7.74 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

29 MAR 1994
13

81.088.4 42.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 91.0

88.4 80.5 41.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 48.5 90.0 2.

1.
1. 181.0

 0.5

 0.5

-0.07

-0.07

 34

 34

SZWAB Joanna

KS Chocholow

POL

17 FEB 1997
1

83.087.0 46.0 14.5 12.5 13.5 14.5 15.0 42.5 90.7

87.2 77.5 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 86.5 3.

2.
2. 177.2

 2.2

 3.5

-0.29

-0.45

 34

 34

VUIK Wendy

National Team

NED

25 NOV 1988
9

74.088.0 28.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 78.9

88.0 80.0 40.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 90.7 1.

7.
3. 169.6

 2.9

 2.2

-0.38

-0.29

 34

 34

PALASZ Magdalena

UKS Soltysianie

POL

29 AUG 1995
2

79.087.7 38.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 81.6

87.4 78.0 36.0 14.5 16.0 16.5 14.5 16.0 46.5 85.9 4.

6.
4. 167.5

-0.4

 3.4

 0.06

-0.44

 34

 34

ENGLUND Nita

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA

10 JUN 1992
10

80.087.9 40.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 85.7

87.9 76.0 32.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 77.8 6.

3.
5. 163.5

 1.2

-1.2

-0.16

 0.18

 34

 34

FORSSTROEM Susanna

Lahti Ski club

FIN

19 APR 1995
12

88.588.4 57.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 25.5 82.1

88.3 77.5 35.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 81.0 5.

5.
6. 163.1

-0.4

 1.5

 0.06

-0.20

 34

 34

HAGEMOEN Jenny Synnoeve

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

23 FEB 1993
11

71.087.4 22.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 16.5 16.0 46.5 70.1

87.6 73.0 26.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 73.2 7.

8.
7. 143.3

 1.6

-1.3

-0.21

 0.21

 34

 34

MORK Anniken

Ready

NOR

16 JAN 1991
6

70.087.5 20.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 43.0 64.5

87.3 72.5 25.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 43.5 71.6 8.

9.
8. 136.1

 1.5

 3.1

-0.20

-0.40

 34

 34

SKINNES Marte Pauline

Il Ivrig

NOR

16 OCT 1995
7

66.087.4 12.0 15.5 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.5 57.4

87.5 66.0 12.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 14.0 15.5 45.0 59.7 9.

10.
9. 117.1

 1.9

 2.7

-0.25

-0.35

 34

 34

MILITARU Carina Alexandra

Css Brasovia

ROU

11 JAN 2001
5

62.587.3 5.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 14.0 13.5 40.5 48.0

87.4 67.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 59.4 10.

12.
10. 107.4

 2.5

 2.4

-0.32

-0.31

 34

 34

TRAMBITAS Andreea Diana

Css Brasovia

ROU

31 MAY 2000
4

67.586.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 41.5 57.1

85.5 61.0 2.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 41.5 45.7 12.

11.
11. 102.8

 0.6

 2.2

-0.08

-0.28

 34

 34

TUOMISTO Sanni

Seinaejoen Hiihtoseura

FIN

11 MAY 1994
8

60.088.2 0.0 14.0 13.5 15.0 13.5 13.5 41.0 42.2

87.9 61.5 3.0 13.0 13.5 14.0 14.0 14.0 41.5 46.3 11.

13.
12. 88.5

 1.2

 1.8

-0.16

-0.23

 34

 34

ROESTAD Karoline

Skogn Il

NOR

12 JUN 1995
3

78.088.2 36.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 15.0 46.5 84.4 4.
13. 84.4

 1.9-0.24 34

Not qualified for final round

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

3 ROESTAD Karoline SCE4 Suit 2nd round
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 SAT 01 MAR 2014
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Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

snowy 1-4 84 -0.3 -0.1  0.01st round

snowy 1-4 84 -0.4 -0.2  0.22nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  34 13 1 86.0 87.688.5 88.460.0 73.8 13/6 13/6 13/6

2nd round  34 12 0 85.5 87.580.5 88.461.0 72.5 12/6

TD

Pertile Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition

Halvardsson Jan, SWE

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 2 of 2printed 01 MAR 2014, 12:40:22


